
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 RICE BLVD (KIRBY TO MAIN) _ Prelim Schedule58 days Wed 3/11/26 Fri 5/29/26

2 RICE BLVD (MAIN TO SHEPHERD) 24 days Wed 3/11/26 Mon 4/13/26

3 Set Up Traffic Control / Mobilize 1 day Wed 3/11/26 Wed 3/11/26

4 E Bound - Mill 3in 5 days Wed 3/11/26 Tue 3/17/26 3SS

5 E Bound - Level Up 1in 3 days Wed 3/18/26 Fri 3/20/26 4

6 E Bound - Overlay 2in 4 days Mon 3/23/26 Thu 3/26/26 5

7 W Bound - Mill 3in 5 days Fri 3/27/26 Thu 4/2/26 6

8 W Bound - Level Up 1in 3 days Fri 4/3/26 Tue 4/7/26 7

9 W Bound - Overlay 2in 4 days Wed 4/8/26 Mon 4/13/26 8

10 RICE BLVD (SHEPHERD TO KIRBY - SKIP 

GREENBRIAR TO MORNING SIDE BLOCK)

24 days Tue 4/14/26 Fri 5/15/26

11 Set Up Traffic Control / Mobilize 1 day Tue 4/14/26 Tue 4/14/26

12 E Bound - Mill 3in 5 days Tue 4/14/26 Mon 4/20/26 11SS

13 E Bound - Level Up 1in 3 days Tue 4/21/26 Thu 4/23/26 12

14 E Bound - Overlay 2in 4 days Fri 4/24/26 Wed 4/29/26 13

15 W Bound - Mill 3in 5 days Thu 4/30/26 Wed 5/6/26 14

16 W Bound - Level Up 1in 3 days Thu 5/7/26 Mon 5/11/26 15

17 W Bound - Overlay 2in 4 days Tue 5/12/26 Fri 5/15/26 16

18 Striping 11 days Fri 5/15/26 Fri 5/29/26

19 Temporary Striping 1 day Fri 5/15/26 Fri 5/15/26

20 Thermoplastic Permamnent Striping 1 day Fri 5/29/26 Fri 5/29/26

21

22

23 Notes

24 Maintain min 2% cross slow for 

positive drainage

25 Level-up course will be placed as 

needed to ensure a smooth riding 

surface where existing roadway is 

26 All thicknesses and qtys to be verified 

by COH inspector

27 NO base repair unless otherwise 

instructed in writing from COH

28 This schedule assumes favorable 

weather conditions. Additional days 

may be required due to inclement 
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